
TRACT 9 EX S-1
IN OR 1728/1492
HUTCHINS SOUTH BEACH PB 4/70

DELLE DONNE DAVID G & TERESA H
2982 1ST AV #B
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-1390-0009-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1043.00

01/06/2023 TWA 0.00 229,600 0 0 229,600

STANDARD
2

335,882
6,013

229,600
571,495

0
571,495

HX HB 50,000
521,495
571,495

0

635,221

1728/1492 3/10/2011 WD Q I 01 300,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHERESKIN JAMES M & B

DONNE DAVID G & TER

1320/0335 5/25/2005 WD Q I 385,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GILLILAND CAROL B TRU

CHERESKIN JAMES M &

2023
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20211103 SWIM POOL 0 03/01/2021

B151808 ADDITION 0 08/01/2015

20060100 REMODEL 10,500 01/13/2006

B0022148 REMODEL 3,000 08/29/2002

B2001125 NEW CONSTR 130,000 02/07/2000

B2001126 NEW CONSTR 130,000 02/07/2000

2022HX Base Yr

2982 1ST AV, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 3. 3. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0320 11 2,486 158.9069 150.96 375,287 2000 2000 0 0 0 10.50 89.50

1 TOWNHOUSE – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1860

BAS 784 100 784 105,926

FEP 240 80 192 25,941

FGR 488 55 268 36,209

FSP 200 40 80 10,809

FST 28 55 15 2,026

FUS 56 100 56 7,566

FUS 1,020 100 1,020 137,811

UOP 114 20 23 3,107

UOP 240 20 48 6,485

3,170 2,486 335,882

FEP=[YR=2000]  W16 FUS=[YR=2000]  W4 S63 E20 UOP=[YR=2000]
S3 E3 N38 W3 S35 $ N48 W16 N15 $ S15 E16 N15 $ PTR= E15
FSP=[YR=2000]  E20 S10 BAS=[YR=2000]  S42 FGR=[YR=2000]  S23
W20 N30 E4 S3 FST=[YR=2000]  S4 E7 N4 W7 $ S4 E16 $ W9 N4 W7
N3 W4 N35 E20 $ W20 N10 $ W15 $ PTR = N20 UOP=[YR=2000]  N15
W16 FUS=[YR=2000]  W4 S14 E4 N14 $ S15 E16 $ S20 $ .
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 980.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2000 2000 3 80 4,077

2 0810 CONCRETE A 0 100 0 0 40.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 80 208

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 180.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 96 1,728

6,013

1 000100 C SFR 100 41.00 120.00 41.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.40 4,000.00 5,600.00 229,600


